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ﬁk HEB|/ARCHING 2025 DAILY SCHEDULE

September 27 — Pennington Field

X @HEeBMarching
hebmarching.org

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM*

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

BOX OFFICE AND STADIUM GATES OPEN
Preliminary competition begins

BREAK

Preliminary competition resumes

Preliminary competition ends
Exhibition: Trinity High School

PRESENTATION OF AWARDS
All competing Drum Majors

Stadium cleared
Dinner break

GATES OPEN

Updated Sep 4, 2025

National Anthem: HEB ISD Elementary Honor Choir

First competing finalist band

Finalist competition ends
Exhibition: L.D. Bell High School

Special Guests: SMU Mustang Band

PRESENTATION OF AWARDS
All finalist Drum Majors

* Based on taking 11 bands into finals


https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pennington+Field/@32.8326367,-97.1388414,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x864e7e552f2ba70f:0xbd1d8a961818e55e!8m2!3d32.8326367!4d-97.1362665!16s%2Fm%2F0265rg9?entry=ttu
http://www.hebmarching.org/
https://twitter.com/HEBMarching

